
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
666
7
3
15
2
66
11
444
78
20
19
46
555
53
70
108

Name
Iztok DUH
Igor RADULOVIČ
Patrick HRNČIĆ
Denis POHOREC
Matjaž RAŠL
Marko HREN
Tomaž HEDL
Dejan HORVAT
Benjamin MESARIČ
Benjamin ZEMLJIČ
Milan KOROTAJ
Bojan MAJHENIČ
David MAHER
Dušan ČESIČ
Matevž DOLINŠEK
Grega ROZONIČNIK

Class
Open

Open

Open

600

Open

600

600

Open

600

600

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

600

Motorcycle
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha R6
Honda
Honda CBR 600 RR
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha R6
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha R1
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
Honda

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5

Total Tm
9:34.159
9:35.124
9:49.982
9:55.388
9:55.715

10:00.427
10:02.403
10:05.045
10:06.808
10:08.497
10:08.622
10:10.077
10:14.367
10:22.782
10:41.593
10:56.830

Diff

0.965
15.823
21.229
21.556
26.268
28.244
30.886
32.649
34.338
34.463
35.918
40.208
48.623

1:07.434
1 Lap

Gap

0.965
14.858
5.406
0.327
4.712
1.976
2.642
1.763
1.689
0.125
1.455
4.290
8.415

18.811
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:34.315
1:34.578
1:35.618
1:37.170
1:37.226
1:38.959
1:38.635
1:37.606
1:38.889
1:39.457
1:38.365
1:39.831
1:39.800
1:41.490
1:42.960
2:06.101

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.965

Avg. Speed

156,801

Best Lap Tm

1:34.315

Best Spd

159,092

Best Lap by

666 - Iztok DUH
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MARIBOR & CELJE
04.09.2013.

Utrka - MARIBOR

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:10:55

Grobnik 4,168 Km

4.9.2013. 15:00


